Eaton PDU3XMV6G32
Eaton Tripp Lite series metered outlet PDU,
3PH, 0U, IEC60309 input, 6ft cord, 23kW,
32A, 208-240V, 42 Outlets (36) C13 (6) C19,
TAA
Allgemeine Spezifikation
PRODUCT NAME Eaton Tripp Lite series
local metered rack PDU
CATALOG NUMBER PDU3XMV6G32
PRODUCT
LENGTH/DEPTH 2.49 in
PRODUCT HEIGHT 70 in
PRODUCT WIDTH 2.17 in
PRODUCT WEIGHT 14.29 lb
COMPLIANCES
RoHS
CE Marked
FCC Class A
TAA Compliant
CERTIFICATIONS IEC 62368-1
UPC 037332182753
Produkte
Produktspezifikationen
FORM FACTOR 0U (Vertical)
PACKAGE CONTENTS
Local Metered PDU
with pre-installed
mounting buttons
•
Cord retention
sleeves (36 C14, 6
C19)
•
Spare installation
buttons (2 9mm / 4
6mm)
•
Rack mounting
brackets
•
Owner's manual•
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE 32° to 122°F (0° to 50°C)
MOUNTING DIRECTION Vertical
MATERIAL Metal
INPUT CONNECTION 309-532P6W
CORD LENGTH 6 ft
AMPERAGE RATING 32A
ELECTRIC CURRENT -
MAX 32
PHASE Three-phase
FREQUENCY RATING 50/60 Hz
NUMBER OF OUTPUTS
C13 36
NUMBER OF OUTPUTS
C19 6
FEATURES Flex Center
FRONT PANEL LCD
DISPLAY
Large 3-digit display
reports Amperage,
Kilowatts, Voltage,
Unbalance percentage;
Small 2-character display
verifies the measurement
the large display is
reporting: Input-phase
(L#), Load bank (B#), Load
unbalance (UB), Output
power (OP)
OUTPUT RECEPTACLES C13
C19
Set of 6 LEDs verify the
value displayed on the
large 3-digit display:
Amperage (A), Kilowatts
(kW), Voltage (V),
Unbalance percentage
(%UB); One additional LED
for each output load bank
LED INDICATORS
Downloads
(B1-B6) offers information
power availability: GREEN
(Power ON with <80%
load), YELLOW (Power ON
with >80% load), RED
(Power OFF /
undervoltage), RED
FLASHING (Power OFF /
breaker trip)
OVERLOAD PROTECTION Six 20A circuit breakers, 1
per outlet bank
RECOMMENDED
ELECTRICAL SERVICE
Three-phase 32A 360-415V
service
REPORTED LOAD
SEGMENTS
Supports monitoring of
input current per phase
(L1, L2, L3) and output
current for 6 separately
breakered load banks (B1-
B6); Outlets are color-
coded and labeled for
easy phase and load bank
identification; L1-N feeds
black outlets (B1, B4); L2-N
feeds dark-gray outlets
(B2, B5); L3-N feeds light-
gray outlets (B3, B6)
OUTPUT RECEPTACLES
DETAILS
Compatible with Eaton
Tripp Lite Power Cords
RECEPTACLES
C13•
C19•
INPUT CORD LENGTH 6 ft
SWITCH
CONFIGURATION
Set of UP/DOWN arrow
buttons scroll through
available Input, Bank,
Power and Load balance
options; Additional MODE
button advances the LEDs
to view available sub-
options for each
measurement category
TAA COMPLIANCE Yes
PRODUCT FEATURES TAA Compliant
OPERATING ELEVATION 0-10000 ft. (0-3000 m)
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE RANGE 32° to 122°F (0° to 50°C)
OUTPUT NOMINAL
VOLTAGE 208-240V
RELATIVE HUMIDITY 5% to 95% non-
condensing
Vertical rackmount
installation supported with
included mounting
FORM FACTORS
SUPPORTED
brackets; supports toolless
mounting in button-mount
compatible racks
OUTPUT CAPACITY
DETAILS
23kW (415/240V), 22.2kW
(400/230V), 21.1kW
(380/220V), 19.9kW
(360/208V) total capacity;
32A max per output phase
(L1, L2, L3); 20A max per
breakered outlet bank;
16A max per C19 outlet;
10A max per C13 outlet
OUTPUT CAPACITY (KW) 23
STORAGE TEMPERATURE -22° to 140°F (-30° to 60°C)
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
IEC309 32A Red (3P+N+E)
3 phase 360-415V input, 6
ft. (1.83 m) line cord
0U Vertical Rackmount
with Toolless button-
mount installation
Visual meter reports
output amps per bank,
total kW and input voltage
Compliant with the
Federal Trade Agreements
Act (TAA) for GSA Schedule
purchases
Local metered 22.2kW 3
Phase 360-415V input 208-
240V output PDU
42 208-240V outlets (36
C13, 6 C19) with included
plug-lock cord retention
sleeves; Compatible with
Eaton Tripp Lite power
cords
PDU PLUG TYPE 532P6W
PDU TYPE Local metered
PDU INPUT VOLTAGE
360
230
240
400
415
PDU FORM FACTOR Vertical (0U)
TOTAL OUTLETS 45
PROJEKTNAME:
PROJEKTNUMMER:
ERSTELLT VON:
DATUM:
Eaton Corporation plc Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Irland
Eaton.com
© 2026 Eaton. Alle Rechte vorbehalten.
Folgen Sie uns in den sozialen
Netzwerken und erhalten Sie aktuelle
Produkt- und Supportinformationen.